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The Card of Burger King from Goodyear contains about 76 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $7.7. What User likes about Burger King:

Good food and it was all hot. Clean restaurant and customer focused manager was on duty helping out in the
kitchen. This location is a good one to eat at, including inside the restaurant. read more. What User doesn't like
about Burger King:
cold pommes fries. burger gerste warm. that is not the hard time either. it's such a scandal that this Burger King
can do something simple to let the customers come back. solution for their sales decline. prepare food when
customer orders. that is the key burger king to repeat customers. my advice, if they do not change the way they
prepare customer orders, does not return to this Burger King. read more. At Burger King in Goodyear, you get a
diverse brunch in the morning and you can at will indulge, The visitors of the establishment also appreciate the
extensive variety of differing coffee and tea specialities that the establishment has to offer. Most often, the
burgers of this restaurant, which are among the highlights, are offered along with filling side dishes like french
fries, salads or wedges, The delicious sandwiches, small salads and other snacks are also suitable for a snack.



https://menulist.menu/user/anonym
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/goodyear/burger-king-1439/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/user/anonym
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/goodyear/burger-king-1439/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/

Burger fiing Menu

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

CHEESEBURGER $4.0

Sandwiches

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER COMBO $8.3

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $4.5
Drinks
CHOCOLATE OREO SHAKE $6.0

Beef

WHOPPER WITH BACON CHEESE $9.8

Calzone

BIG FISH $7.0
Pizza 0 26cm

BACON KING $10.0
Saftige Burger & co.

RODEO BURGER $5.0
Impoasible

IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER $9.0
Chicken Choices

ORIGINAL CHICKEN $7.0
Sweets and Treats

CHOCOLATE SHAKE $5.8

COOKIE

Singel

DOUBLE WHOPPER

Dishes are prepared with
MILK

These types of dishes are
being served

BURGER

Side dishes

ONION RINGS

4PC MOZZARELLA STICKS

A la carte

8PC CHICKEN NUGGETS
WHOPPER JR

Dessert

VANILLA OREO SHAKE
HERSHEY PIE

Beverages

VANILLA ICED COFFEE
MOCHA ICED COFFEE

Beef sandwiches
BIG KING XL
TRIPLE WHOPPER

$2.8

$9.0

$4.0

$3.5

$4.5
$5.0

$4.0
$6.0

$6.0
$4.0

$4.0
$4.0

$9.8
$10.0
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Other &ntrees

JALAPENO BITES 8PC $6.0
JALAPENO BITES 4PC $5.0

Other Combos

IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER COMBO $12.0

BIG FISH COMBO $10.0
20PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $7.5
4PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $3.5
CRISPY CHICKEN JR $4.0
ORIGINAL CHICKEN CLUB $8.0
WHOPPER COMBO $11.0
10PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $5.0
9PC CHICKEN FRIES $6.5
DOUBLE WHOPPER COMBO $12.0
o

Fflame Grilled Burgers

TRIPLE TEXAS WHOPPER $11.0
TEXAS WHOPPER $9.0
DOUBLE TEXAS WHOPPER $10.0
TRIPLE STACKER KING $10.8
DOUBLE STACKER KING $10.0
9PC CHICKEN FRIES COMBO $9.5
ORIGINAL CHICKEN COMBO $10.0

20PC CHICKEN NUGGETS COMBO $10.5
10PC CHICKEN NUGGETS COMBO  $8.0

ORIGINAL CHICKEN CLUB COMBO $11.0

Non alcoholic drinks

ICED TEA $4.5
VANILLA SHAKE $5.8
BOTTLED WATER $4.0
SPRITE $4.5
POWERADE $4.5
ROOT BEER $4.5

Burgers
J\ WHOPPER $8.0

TRIPLE

CHEESEBURGER $5.8

DOUBLE

CHEESEBURGER $5.3
DOUBLE WHOPPER WITH BACON $10.8

CHEESE
RODEO CHEESEBURGER $4.5
TRIPLE WHOPPER WITH BACON

CHEESE $14.8
Soft drinks

COCA-COLA $4.5
DR PEPPER $4.5
DIET COKE $4.5
LEMONADE $4.5
FANTA ORANGE $4.5
APPLE JUICE $4.0
DOUBLE TEXAS WHOPPER 6130
COMBO :

DOUBLE STACKER KING COMBO  $13.0
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TEXAS WHOPPER COMBO
BIG KING XL COMBO
TRIPLE WHOPPER COMBO

DOUBLE WHOPPER WITH BACON
CHEESE COMBO

WHOPPER JR COMBO

WHOPPER WITH BACON CHEESE
COMBO

BACON KING COMBO
TRIPLE STACKER KING COMBO

$12.0
$12.8
$13.0

$13.8
$9.0

$12.8

$13.0
$13.8

TRIPLE TEXAS WHOPPER COMBO

$13.8
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Burger fiing
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United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 06:00 -22:00
Tuesday 06:00 -22:00
Wednesday 06:00 -22:00
Thursday 06:00 -22:00
Friday 06:00 -22:30
Saturday 06:00 -22:00
Sunday 07:00 -22:00
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