



https://menulist.menu 3490 N Litchfield Rd, Goodyear, United States (+1)6235355426 - http://www.burgerking.com/









The Card of Burger King from Goodyear contains about 76 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$7.7. What <u>User</u> likes about Burger King:

Good food and it was all hot. Clean restaurant and customer focused manager was on duty helping out in the kitchen. This location is a good one to eat at, including inside the restaurant. <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Burger King:

cold pommes fries. burger gerste warm. that is not the hard time either. it's such a scandal that this Burger King can do something simple to let the customers come back. solution for their sales decline. prepare food when customer orders. that is the key burger king to repeat customers. my advice, if they do not change the way they prepare customer orders, does not return to this Burger King. read more. At Burger King in Goodyear, you get a diverse brunch in the morning and you can at will indulge, The visitors of the establishment also appreciate the extensive variety of differing coffee and tea specialities that the establishment has to offer. Most often, the burgers of this restaurant, which are among the highlights, are offered along with filling side dishes like french fries, salads or wedges, The delicious sandwiches, small salads and other snacks are also suitable for a snack.



Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Biscuits and Cookies	
CHEESEBURGER	\$4.0	COOKIE	\$2.8
Sandwiches		Singel	
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER COMBO	\$8.3	DOUBLE WHOPPER	\$9.0
Starters & Salads		Dishes are prepared with	
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.5	MILK	\$4.0
Drinks		These types of dishes are	
CHOCOLATE OREO SHAKE	\$6.0	being served	
Roof		BURGER	\$3.5
<b>Beef</b> WHOPPER WITH BACON CHEESE	\$9.8	Side dishes	
		ONION RINGS	\$4.5
Calzone		4PC MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$5.0
BIG FISH	\$7.0		
Pizza <b>O</b> 26cm		A la carte	
		8PC CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$4.0
BACON KING	\$10.0	WHOPPER JR	\$6.0
Saftige Burger & co.		Dessert	
RODEO BURGER	\$5.0	VANILLA OREO SHAKE	\$6.0
Impossible		HERSHEY PIE	\$4.0
Impossible			
IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER	\$9.0	Beverages	
Chicken Choices		VANILLA ICED COFFEE	\$4.0
	07.0	MOCHA ICED COFFEE	\$4.0
ORIGINAL CHICKEN	\$7.0	Roof sandwiches	
Sweets and Treats		Beef sandwiches	<b>**</b> -
CHOCOLATE SHAKE	<b>\$5.8</b>	BIG KING XL	\$9.8
S. ISOSEALE OF FAIRE	Ψ0.0	TRIPLE WHOPPER	\$10.0

The state of the s
The state of the s
4

Other Entrees		ORIGINAL CHICKEN CLUB COMBO	\$11.0
JALAPENO BITES 8PC	\$6.0	<b>A</b> 1	
JALAPENO BITES 4PC	\$5.0	Non alcoholic drinks	
		ICED TEA	\$4.5
Other Combos		VANILLA SHAKE	<b>\$5.8</b>
IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER COMBO	\$12.0	BOTTLED WATER	\$4.0
BIG FISH COMBO	\$10.0	SPRITE	\$4.5
		POWERADE	\$4.5
Chicken		ROOT BEER	\$4.5
20PC CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$7.5		
4PC CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$3.5	Burgers	
CRISPY CHICKEN JR	\$4.0	WHOPPER	\$8.0
ORIGINAL CHICKEN CLUB	\$8.0	TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER	\$5.8
Popular Items		DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$5.3
WHOPPER COMBO	\$11.0	DOUBLE WHOPPER WITH BACON	\$10.8
10PC CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$5.0	CHEESE	¢4 E
9PC CHICKEN FRIES	\$6.5	RODEO CHEESEBURGER	\$4.5
DOUBLE WHOPPER COMBO	\$12.0	TRIPLE WHOPPER WITH BACON CHEESE	\$14.8
Flame Grilled Burgers		Soft drinks	
TRIPLE TEXAS WHOPPER	\$11.0	COCA-COLA	\$4.5
TEXAS WHOPPER	\$9.0	DR PEPPER	\$4.5
DOUBLE TEXAS WHOPPER	\$10.0	DIET COKE	\$4.5
TRIPLE STACKER KING	\$10.8	LEMONADE	\$4.5
DOUBLE STACKER KING	\$10.0	FANTA ORANGE	\$4.5
Chicken Combos		APPLE JUICE	\$4.0
9PC CHICKEN FRIES COMBO	\$9.5	Burger Combos	
ORIGINAL CHICKEN COMBO	\$10.0	DOUBLE TEXAS WHOPPER	445
20PC CHICKEN NUGGETS COMBO	\$10.5	COMBO	\$13.0
10PC CHICKEN NUGGETS COMBO	\$8.0	DOUBLE STACKER KING COMBO	\$13.0



TEXAS WHOPPER COMBO	\$12.0	TRIPLE TEXAS WHOPPER COMBO	<b>\$13.8</b>
BIG KING XL COMBO	\$12.8		
TRIPLE WHOPPER COMBO	\$13.0		
DOUBLE WHOPPER WITH BACON CHEESE COMBO	\$13.8		
WHOPPER JR COMBO	\$9.0		
WHOPPER WITH BACON CHEESE COMBO	<b>\$12.8</b>		
BACON KING COMBO	\$13.0		
TRIPLE STACKER KING COMBO	\$13.8		



#### Burger King

3490 N Litchfield Rd, Goodyear, United States Opening Hours: Monday 06:00 -22:00 Tuesday 06:00 -22:00 Wednesday 06:00 -22:00 Thursday 06:00 -22:00 Friday 06:00 -22:30 Saturday 06:00 -22:00 Sunday 07:00 -22:00

